real property to be sold:
The Easterly One-half(E’Iy 
1/2)of Lot Four (4), Block 
Nine (9), Hamilton’s Addition 
to the Town (Now City) 
of Winona, being located 
upon and forming a pan of 
Government Lot Four (4), 
Section Twenty-three (23), 
Township One Hundred
Seven (107), Range 
Seven (7), Winona County, 
Minnesota.
12. The physical street 
address, city, and zip code 
of the real property to be 
sold:
561 2nd Street East, 
Winona, Minnesota 55987
13. The real property to 
be sold is non-homestead 
property.

INFORMATION